

MMGSF - Gunachih to Dhadagheh Road

2.142 Km.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag No - 10500/2020-2021

(10% below)

RWD (w) div. Shergahi

DIVISION

1-2

Barackatti

SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Ramratan pd Yashwanth

Measurement Book

1156

123.93964 lakh ..

8.5.20

to

04.5.2021

5th & final bill

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from					
Guradih to Dahwa Jhaji					
Agency Name: - Ramratan Prasad Yadav					
Agreement No. - 10500/2020-21					
Date of start - 08.05.2020					
Date of completion - 07.05.2021					
Further measurement - Nil					
Done					
15.02.2022					
SE.					
Done					
15.02.22					
SE.					

Abstract of cost

1/1 Setting out

(1) Fixing of BM City side TMB item

1(i) Page (25)

1.880 km @ 5523.68/km - 10385/-

(ii) Fixing of burjees City side TMB

item no 1(ii) Page (25)

1.880 km @ 4005.79/km - 7531/-

2/3 Clearing and grubbing road land etc

City side TMB item no 2 Page (25)

1.31 hec @ 49530.51/hec - 64885/-

3/6 Construction of embankment etc City

side TMB item no 3 Page (25) C.O. 82801/-

Continuation

21/19 Providing and fixing retro-reflective

board etc City wide TMB Item no 21 Page 28

- (1) 600mm $\bigcirc$ - 6 No. @ 4831.65 — 28990/-
- (2) 600mm ∇ eqv Δ - 12 No. @ 3605.98 — 43272/-
- (3) 600 x 450 $\square$ - 10 No. @ 4696.24 — 46962/-
- (4) stop sign - 2 No. @ 8387.01 — 16774/-

8649163/-

G.S.T. (12%) — 1037900/-

Labour cost (1%) — 86492/-

97,73,555/-

10% below as per agreement (—) 9,77,356/-

87,96,199/-

Previous Payment (—) 63,45,645/-

24,50,554/-

Yoon
15/02/2022
Continuation SE.

Supp
15.02.22
A.C.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	82801/2
		845.75 m ³	@ 181.87/m ³		1,53,817/2
4/7 Construction of embankment from					
city wide TMB item no 4 Page (25)					
		1978.43 m ³	@ 139.74/m ³		2,75,767/2
5/8 Construction of sub grade etc city					
wide TMB item no 5 Page (25)					
		4513.49 m ³	@ 183.51/m ³		82827/2
6/18 Providing and fixing of log board					
etc city wide TMB item no 6 Page (25)					
		3 No.	@ 11145.10/No		33435/2

7/21 Earthwork in excavation etc vide TMB

item no 7 Page (26)

$$153.76 \text{ m}^3 @ 285.17/\text{m}^3 = 43842/-$$

8/22 Providing P.C.C. in open foundation etc

etc vide TMB item no 8 Page (26)

$$12.03 \text{ m}^3 @ 4636.33/\text{m}^3 = 55,775/-$$

9/23 Providing P.C.C. M15 in foundation etc

vide TMB item no 9 Page (26)

$$85.27 \text{ m}^3 @ 4558.60/\text{m}^3 = 3,88,712/-$$

10/24 Providing P.C.C. M15 in Sub-structure

etc vide TMB item no 10 Page (26)

$$55.33 \text{ m}^3 @ 4753.18/\text{m}^3 = 2,62,993/-$$

$$\text{C.O. } 2125413/-$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
memo of payment					4024553-
S.D -	8	1.	-	321964.	3 11 4 =
9T -	1	1.	-	40246.	
L. cur. -	1	1.	-	40246.	
Chst	1	1.	-	40246.	
Shst	1	1.	-	40246.	
Pay (E/W)				61039.	=
Payality				402711.	2
S. fee				177418.	
By cheque				2900437.	
Total				4024553	=

LP Forty two twenty four
thousand five hundred fifty
three

काय वार्ड प्रमंडल

प्रमाण वार्ड विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल

मोहमादी

7.2.22